Transrotor Turntables, Tonearms, and Accessory Prices

MSRP
Transrotor Turntables
MAX
Base Turntable (Deck Only) - Choose One
9" Max Turntable (Stainless) $4,295.00
12" Max Turntable (Stainless) $4,450.00
Power Supply - Choose One
Konstant EINS "One" $695.00
Konstant Studio $895.00
Konstant M-1 Reference $1,395.00
Other Options
Max Add'l 9" Tonearm Base w/Rods (Stainless) $1,095.00
Max Add'l 12" Tonearm Base w/Rods (Stainless) $1,195.00
Max Tonearm Mounting Disk (Stainless) $795.00
MAX Nero
Base Turntable (Deck Only) - Choose One
9" Max Nero Turntable (Black) $4,295.00
12" Max Nero Turntable (Black) $4,450.00
Power Supply - Choose One
Konstant EINS "One" $695.00
Konstant Studio $895.00
Konstant M-1 Reference $1,395.00
Other Options
Max Nero Add'l 9" Tonearm Base w/Rods (Black) $985.00
Max Nero Add'l 12" Tonearm Base w/Rods (Black) $1,075.00
Max Nero Tonearm Mounting Disk (Black) $795.00
Dark Star/Dark Star Reference
Base Turntable (Deck Only) - Choose One
Dark Star Standard $4,595.00
Dark Star Reference $5,795.00

Power Supply - Choose One
Konstant EINS "One"

$695.00



Konstant Studio
Konstant M-1 Reference
Konstant FMD
Other Options
Record Brush with Stand
Additional Tonearm Base (9")
Armboard For Rega, Sorane, SME, Reed
Upgrade Dark Star to Dark Star Reference
- Adds 2nd Plinth Kit to Base Dark Star

Dark Star Silver Shadow/Dark Star Silver Shadow Reference
Base Turntable (Deck Only) - Choose One
Dark Star Silver Shadow (Black/Stainless)
Dark Star Silver Shadow Reference (Black/Stainless)
Power Supply - Choose One
Konstant EINS "One"
Konstant Studio
Konstant M-1 Reference
Konstant FMD
Other Options
Record Brush with Stand
Additional Tonearm Base (9")
Armboard For Rega, Sorane, SME, Reed
Upgrade Dark Star to Dark Star Reference
- Adds 2nd Plinth Kit to Base Dark Star

Zet 1
Base Turntable (Deck Only) - Choose One
Zet 1 Turntable (Black/Stainless)
Power Supply - Choose One
Konstant EINS "One"
Konstant Studio
Konstant M-1 Reference
Konstant FMD
Other Options
Dust Cover
Record Auto-Brush with Stand
Separate Tonearm Base (9")
Separate Tonearm Base (12")
Motor Stand (Single Motor)
Allows Motor to be separated from Deck

$895.00
$1,395.00
$2,895.00

$425.00

$675.00
$1,200.00

$5,695.00
$7,395.00

$695.00
$895.00
$1,395.00
$2,895.00

$425.00

$675.00
$1,795.00

$5,270.00

$725.00
$940.00
$1,450.00
$2,975.00

$1,195.00
$525.00
$525.00
$895.00
$195.00



TMD Bearing Upgrade Kit
Includes Motor Stand, Bearing Qil, Belts, and Mat
*** Not Compatible with 2nd Motor Option

$1,325.00

Leonardo 40/60 TMD**
** Not currently shown on Transrotor Web-site

Zet 1 Rack Stand (Black/Acrylic) $5,395.00
2nd Motor Option
*** Not Compatible with TMD Bearing Upgrade
2-Motor Base (Regjuired) $1,745.00
Additional Motor (Required) $725.00
Long Belt Kit - 2 Motors (Required) $99.00
Konstant M-2 Reference Power Supply $2,145.00
Total 2nd Motor Option Kit $4,714.00
Zet 3
Base Turntable (Deck Only) - Choose One
Zet 3 Turntable (Black/Stainless) $6,595.00
Power Supply - Choose One
Konstant EINS "One" $695.00
Konstant Studio $895.00
Konstant M-1 Reference $1,395.00
Konstant FMD $2,895.00
Other Options
Dust Cover $1,195.00
Record Auto-Brush with Stand $525.00
Separate Tonearm Base (for 9" Arm) $525.00
Separate Tonearm Base (for 12" Arm) $895.00
Motor Stand (Single Motor) $195.00
Allows Motor to be separated from Deck
TMD Bearing Upgrade Kit $1,325.00
Includes Motor Stand, Bearing Qil, Belts, and Mat
*** Not Compatible with 2nd Motor Option
Zet 3 Rack Stand (Black/Acrylic) $5,395.00
2nd Motor Option
*** Not Compatible with TMD Bearing Upgrade
2-Motor Base (Regjuired) $1,745.00
Additional Motor (Required) $725.00
Long Belt Kit - 2 Motors (Required) $99.00
Konstant M-2 Reference Power Supply $2,145.00
Total 2nd Motor Option Kit $4,714.00



Base Turntable (Deck Only) - Choose One
Leonardo 40/60 Turntable (Acrylic Clear)
Power Supply - Choose One
Konstant EINS "One"
Konstant Studio
Konstant M-1 Reference
Konstant FMD
Other Options
Dust Cover
Record Brush (No Stand)
Separate Tonearm Mounting Disc

Massimo Nero TMD
Base Turntable (Deck Only) - Choose One
Massimo Nero TMD Turntable (Acrylic Clear)
Power Supply - Choose One
Konstant EINS "One"
Konstant Studio
Konstant M-1 Reference
Konstant M-2 Reference
Konstant FMD
Other Options
Additional Tonearm Base
Record Auto-Brush with Stand
Additional Motor Kit (2nd Motor)
Kit Includes 2 Belts
*Requires KM-2 Reference

Fat Bob S TMD

Base Turntable (Deck Only) - Choose One
Fat Bob S TMD Turntable (Polished Aluminum)

Power Supply - Choose One
Konstant EINS "One"
Konstant Studio
Konstant M-1 Reference

Other Options
Dust Cover
Additional Tonearm Base 9"
Additional Tonearm Base 12"
Record Auto-Brush with Stand

$6,295.00

$695.00
$895.00
$1,395.00
$2,895.00

$595.00
$145.00
$495.00

$5,875.00

$695.00
$895.00
$1,395.00
$2,145.00
$2,895.00

$595.00
$475.00
$725.00

$5,575.00

$695.00
$895.00
$1,395.00

$1,025.00
$535.00
$825.00
$359.00



Bellini TMD

Base Turntable (Deck Only) - Choose One
Bellini TMD Turntable (Acrylic)

Power Supply - Choose One
Konstant EINS "One"
Konstant Studio
Konstant M-1 Reference
Konstant FMD

Other Options
Dust Cover
Record Brush

Alto TMD
Base Turntable (Deck Only) - Choose One
Alto TMD Turntable (Polished Aluminum)
Power Supply - Choose One
Konstant EINS "One"
Konstant Studio
Konstant M-1 Reference
Konstant M-2 Reference
Konstant FMD
Other Options
Platter Weight Bench (Hold Platter Weight on side)
Record Auto-Brush with Stand
2nd Tonearm Base
3rd Tonearm Base
2nd Motor Kit (Konstant M-2 Required)
3rd Motor Kit (Konstant FMD Required)

Rondino FMD

Base Turntable (Deck Only) - Choose One
Bianco Base Turntable
Nero Base Turntable

Power Supply - Choose One
Konstant FMD (Included)

Other Options
2nd Adjustable Tonearm Mount
Custom Mounting Ring (Non-Transrotor Arms)
Record Auto-Brush w/Stand
Floor-Standing Rack

$6,495.00

$695.00
$895.00
$1,395.00
$2,895.00

$985.00
$149.00

$8,895.00

$695.00
$895.00
$1,395.00
$2,145.00
$2,895.00

$385.00
$575.00
$1,845.00
$1,845.00
$1,075.00
$1,075.00

$15,975.00
$17,475.00

$0.00

$1,295.00
$395.00
$695.00
$9,995.00



Strato Nero/Bianco TMD
Turntable Kit - Choose One
Strato Nero TMD Base Turntable
Strato Bianco TMD Base Turntable
Power Supply - Choose One
Konstant FMD (Included)
Other Options
TRA9 Tonearm (Black) (Included)

Orion Reference FMD
Base Turntable (Deck Only) - Choose One
Orion Reference FMD Turntable (Acrylic)
Power Supply
Konstant FMD (Included)
Other Options
Orion Reference Rack Stand (Aluminum/Acrylic)

Tourbillon FMD

Base Turntable (Deck Only) - Choose One
Tourbillon Turntable (Acrylic)

Power Supply
Konstant FMD (Included)

Other Options
Tourbillon Rack Stand (Aluminum/Acrylic)
Additional 9" Tonearm Base
Add 12" Tonearm Base

Artus FMD
Base Turntable (Deck Only) - Choose One
Artus FMD Turntable (Aluminum)
Power Supply
Konstant FMD (Included)
Other Options
Artus FMD Rack Stand (Aluminum) (Included)

Transrotor CEO Pro Install in Your Home (Included)

Metropolis FMD
Base Turntable (Deck Only) - Choose One
Metropolis FMD Turntable (Aluminum)
Metropolis FMD Turntable (Gold)
Power Supply

$22,975.00
$22,975.00

$0.00

$0.00

$24,575.00
Included

$9,975.00

$47,975.00
Included
$15,975.00

$795.00
$1,095.00

$195,975.00
Included

Included
Included

$225,975.00



Konstant FMD (Included)

Other Options
Artus FMD Rack Stand (Aluminum) (Included)
Transrotor CEO Pro Install in Your Home (Included)

Accessories

Cartridges
Moving Magnet Cartridges
MM Uccello
MM Uccello Reference
Moving Coil Cartridges
MC Cantare
MC Merlo
MC Merlo Reference
MC Figaro
MC Tamino

Tonearms

Rega-based Tonearms
RB-220
RB-330
RB-880
RB-3000

TRA Studio (Black)

TRA 9 Tonearm
Black Matte Base and Tonearm
Black Matte Base w/Chrome Tonearm
Black Matte Base w/Gold Tonearm
Ruthenium Base and Tonearm

TRA 12 Tonearm
Black Matte Base and Tonearm
Black Matte Base w/Chrome Tonearm
Black Matte Base w/Gold Tonearm
Ruthenium Base and Tonearm

Power Supplies
Konstant EINS "One) Power Supply
Konstant Studio Power Supply

Included

Included
Included

$495.00
$795.00

$995.00
$1,295.00
$2,195.00
$3,495.00
$19,975.00

$575.00
$895.00
$1,495.00
$2,895.00
$5,595.00

$7,195.00
$7,995.00
$8,795.00
$8,995.00

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

$695.00
$895.00



Konstant M-1 Power Supply
Konstant M-2 Power Supply
Konstant M-3 Power Supply
Konstant FMD Power Supply

Phono Preamplifiers
Phono Studio
Phonollll
Phono 8.2 MC Symmetric (2 box)
Headphone Amp with Sound Control

Other
Belts
Short - 180mm
Leonardo 40/60 TMD, Fat Bob S TMD, Alto TMD,
Apollon TMD, Max, Jupiter, Zet 1 TMD (2
Motors), Zet 3 TMD (2 Motors)

Medium - 300 mm
Dark Star, Dark Star Reference, Dark Star Silver
Shadow, Dark Star Silver Shadow Reference, Zet
1 Without TMD (1 Motor Only), Zet 3 Without
TMD (1 Motor Only)

Long - 320mm
Zet 3 Without TMD (2 Motors), Massimo TMD (2
Motors)

Bearing Oil
ZF Qil for Bronze Bearing (Gold QOil)
Example: ZET w/o TMD
122 for Hydrodynamic Bearing (Clear Qil)
Example: Fat Bob, all TMD, all FMD
Miscellaneous
Quintessence Switch (Chrome)
Quintessence Switch (Gold)
Rotor Ring
For Acrylic platters 60mm or 80mm
Rotor Ring + Platter Matte
For metal platters 60mm and 80mm
Laser Clean - cleaning fluid
Laser tuch - cleaning cloth
Aluminum Polish Set
Acrylic Polish Set

$1,395.00
$2,145.00
$2,395.00
$2,895.00

$925.00
$1,195.00
$4,895.00
$2,195.00

$32.50

$75.00

$115.00

$60.00

$60.00

$1,850.00
$2,495.00
$1,650.00

$1,975.00

$29.00
$29.00
$60.00
$60.00



Acrylic Cleaning Set
Tonearm Adjustment Set

Precision Scale and VTA Level
Belt Weight - Aluminum (370g)
Belt Weight - POM Black w/brass (370g)
Platter Weight - Chrome-plated brass (740g)
Platter Weight - Gold-plated brass (740g)

Special Conditions

1)

2)

3)

Custom Orders - In certain cases of orders on turntables,
tonearms, and components that are customized, The
Audiophile Lounge may require full payment upfront at
the time the order is placed.

Large Special Orders - Purchases of Orion Reference FMD,
Tourbillon FMD, Artus FMC, and Metropolis FMD may
require a partial payment of up to 50% upon placing the
order or at the time a firm commitment date is provided by
Transrotor.

Component-Only Orders - If a standalone component is not
in stock, customers may choose a “Rush Order” charge (TBD)
to cover the cost of International Freight for shipping that
component on its own.

$60.00

$159.00
$199.00
$239.00
$349.00
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