

Transrotor Turntables, Tonearms, and Accessory Prices

MSRP	
\$4,295.00	
\$4,450.00	
\$695.00	
\$895.00	
\$1,395.00	
\$1,095.00	
\$1,195.00	
\$795.00	
\$4,295.00	
\$4,450.00	
\$695.00	
\$895.00	
\$1,395.00	
\$985.00	
\$1,075.00	
\$795.00	
\$4,595.00	
\$5,795.00	
\$695.00	
	\$4,295.00 \$4,450.00 \$695.00 \$895.00 \$1,395.00 \$1,095.00 \$1,195.00 \$795.00 \$4,450.00 \$695.00 \$895.00 \$1,395.00 \$1,395.00 \$1,075.00 \$795.00



Konstant Studio	\$895.00
Konstant M-1 Reference	\$1,395.00
Konstant FMD	\$2,895.00
Other Options	. ,
Record Brush with Stand	\$425.00
Additional Tonearm Base (9")	,
Armboard For Rega, Sorane, SME, Reed	\$675.00
Upgrade Dark Star to Dark Star Reference	\$1,200.00
- Adds 2nd Plinth Kit to Base Dark Star	, ,
Dark Star Silver Shadow/Dark Star Silver Shadow Reference	
Base Turntable (Deck Only) - Choose One	
Dark Star Silver Shadow (Black/Stainless)	\$5,695.00
Dark Star Silver Shadow Reference (Black/Stainless)	\$7,395.00
Power Supply - Choose One	
Konstant EINS "One"	\$695.00
Konstant Studio	\$895.00
Konstant M-1 Reference	\$1,395.00
Konstant FMD	\$2,895.00
Other Options	
Record Brush with Stand	\$425.00
Additional Tonearm Base (9")	
Armboard For Rega, Sorane, SME, Reed	\$675.00
Upgrade Dark Star to Dark Star Reference	\$1,795.00
- Adds 2nd Plinth Kit to Base Dark Star	
Zet 1	
Base Turntable (Deck Only) - Choose One	
Zet 1 Turntable (Black/Stainless)	\$5,270.00
Power Supply - Choose One	
Konstant EINS "One"	\$725.00
Konstant Studio	\$940.00
Konstant M-1 Reference	\$1,450.00
Konstant FMD	\$2,975.00
Other Options	
Dust Cover	\$1,195.00
Record Auto-Brush with Stand	\$525.00
Separate Tonearm Base (9")	\$525.00
Separate Tonearm Base (12")	\$895.00
Motor Stand (Single Motor)	\$195.00
Allows Motor to be separated from Deck	



TMD Bearing Upgrade Kit	\$1,325.00	
Includes Motor Stand, Bearing Oil, Belts, and Mat		
*** Not Compatible with 2nd Motor Option		
Zet 1 Rack Stand (Black/Acrylic)	\$5,395.00	
2nd Motor Option		
*** Not Compatible with TMD Bearing Upgrade		
2-Motor Base (Reqjuired)	\$1,745.00	
Additional Motor (Required)	\$725.00	
Long Belt Kit - 2 Motors (Required)	\$99.00	
Konstant M-2 Reference Power Supply	\$2,145.00	
Total 2nd Motor Option Kit	\$4,714.00	
Zet 3		
Base Turntable (Deck Only) - Choose One		
Zet 3 Turntable (Black/Stainless)	\$6,595.00	
Power Supply - Choose One		
Konstant EINS "One"	\$695.00	
Konstant Studio	\$895.00	
Konstant M-1 Reference	\$1,395.00	
Konstant FMD	\$2,895.00	
Other Options		
Dust Cover	\$1,195.00	
Record Auto-Brush with Stand	\$525.00	
Separate Tonearm Base (for 9" Arm)	\$525.00	
Separate Tonearm Base (for 12" Arm)	\$895.00	
Motor Stand (Single Motor)	\$195.00	
Allows Motor to be separated from Deck		
TMD Bearing Upgrade Kit	\$1,325.00	
Includes Motor Stand, Bearing Oil, Belts, and Mat		
*** Not Compatible with 2nd Motor Option		
Zet 3 Rack Stand (Black/Acrylic)	\$5,395.00	
2nd Motor Option		
*** Not Compatible with TMD Bearing Upgrade		
2-Motor Base (Reqjuired)	\$1,745.00	
Additional Motor (Required)	\$725.00	
Long Belt Kit - 2 Motors (Required)	\$99.00	
Konstant M-2 Reference Power Supply	\$2,145.00	
Total 2nd Motor Option Kit	\$4,714.00	

Leonardo 40/60 TMD**

^{**} Not currently shown on Transrotor Web-site



Base Turntable (Deck Only) - Choose One	
Leonardo 40/60 Turntable (Acrylic Clear)	\$6,295.00
Power Supply - Choose One	
Konstant EINS "One"	\$695.00
Konstant Studio	\$895.00
Konstant M-1 Reference	\$1,395.00
Konstant FMD	\$2,895.00
Other Options	
Dust Cover	\$595.00
Record Brush (No Stand)	\$145.00
Separate Tonearm Mounting Disc	\$495.00
Massimo Nero TMD	
Base Turntable (Deck Only) - Choose One	
Massimo Nero TMD Turntable (Acrylic Clear)	\$5,875.00
Power Supply - Choose One	
Konstant EINS "One"	\$695.00
Konstant Studio	\$895.00
Konstant M-1 Reference	\$1,395.00
Konstant M-2 Reference	\$2,145.00
Konstant FMD	\$2,895.00
Other Options	
Additional Tonearm Base	\$595.00
Record Auto-Brush with Stand	\$475.00
Additional Motor Kit (2nd Motor)	\$725.00
Kit Includes 2 Belts	
*Requires KM-2 Reference	
Fat Bob S TMD	
Base Turntable (Deck Only) - Choose One	
Fat Bob S TMD Turntable (Polished Aluminum)	\$5,575.00
Power Supply - Choose One	
Konstant EINS "One"	\$695.00
Konstant Studio	\$895.00
Konstant M-1 Reference	\$1,395.00
Other Options	
Dust Cover	\$1,025.00
Additional Tonearm Base 9"	\$535.00
Additional Tonearm Base 12"	\$825.00
Record Auto-Brush with Stand	\$359.00



Bellini TMD	
Base Turntable (Deck Only) - Choose One	
Bellini TMD Turntable (Acrylic)	\$6,495.00
Power Supply - Choose One	. ,
Konstant EINS "One"	\$695.00
Konstant Studio	\$895.00
Konstant M-1 Reference	\$1,395.00
Konstant FMD	\$2,895.00
Other Options	
Dust Cover	\$985.00
Record Brush	\$149.00
Alto TMD	
Base Turntable (Deck Only) - Choose One	
Alto TMD Turntable (Polished Aluminum)	\$8,895.00
Power Supply - Choose One	
Konstant EINS "One"	\$695.00
Konstant Studio	\$895.00
Konstant M-1 Reference	\$1,395.00
Konstant M-2 Reference	\$2,145.00
Konstant FMD	\$2,895.00
Other Options	
Platter Weight Bench (Hold Platter Weight on side)	\$385.00
Record Auto-Brush with Stand	\$575.00
2nd Tonearm Base	\$1,845.00
3rd Tonearm Base	\$1,845.00
2nd Motor Kit (Konstant M-2 Required)	\$1,075.00
3rd Motor Kit (Konstant FMD Required)	\$1,075.00
Rondino FMD	
Base Turntable (Deck Only) - Choose One	
Bianco Base Turntable	\$15,975.00
Nero Base Turntable	\$17,475.00
Power Supply - Choose One	
Konstant FMD (Included)	\$0.00
Other Options	
A 1.11	4

2nd Adjustable Tonearm Mount

Record Auto-Brush w/Stand

Floor-Standing Rack

Custom Mounting Ring (Non-Transrotor Arms)

\$1,295.00

\$395.00

\$695.00

\$9,995.00



Strato Nero/Bianco TMD		
Turntable Kit - Choose One		
Strato Nero TMD Base Turntable	\$22,975.00	
Strato Bianco TMD Base Turntable	\$22,975.00	
Power Supply - Choose One		
Konstant FMD (Included)	\$0.00	
Other Options		
TRA9 Tonearm (Black) (Included)	\$0.00	
Orion Reference FMD		
Base Turntable (Deck Only) - Choose One		
Orion Reference FMD Turntable (Acrylic)	\$24,575.00	
Power Supply	. ,	
Konstant FMD (Included)	Included	
Other Options		
Orion Reference Rack Stand (Aluminum/Acrylic)	\$9,975.00	
Tourbillon FMD		
Base Turntable (Deck Only) - Choose One		
Tourbillon Turntable (Acrylic)	\$47,975.00	
Power Supply	<i>+ · · / · · · / · · · · · · · · · · · · </i>	
Konstant FMD (Included)	Included	
Other Options		
Tourbillon Rack Stand (Aluminum/Acrylic)	\$15,975.00	
Additional 9" Tonearm Base	\$795.00	
Add 12" Tonearm Base	\$1,095.00	
Artus FMD		
Base Turntable (Deck Only) - Choose One	4.0- 0 00	
Artus FMD Turntable (Aluminum)	\$195,975.00	
Power Supply		
Konstant FMD (Included)	Included	
Other Options		
Artus FMD Rack Stand (Aluminum) (Included)	Included	
Transrotor CEO Pro Install in Your Home (Included)	Included	0
Metropolis FMD		
Base Turntable (Deck Only) - Choose One		
Metropolis FMD Turntable (Aluminum)	\$225,975.00	

Metropolis FMD Turntable (Gold)

Power Supply



Konstant FMD (Included)	Included
Other Options	
Artus FMD Rack Stand (Aluminum) (Included) Transrotor CEO Pro Install in Your Home (Included)	Included Included
Accessories	
Cartridges	
Moving Magnet Cartridges	
MM Uccello	\$495.00
MM Uccello Reference	\$795.00
Moving Coil Cartridges	
MC Cantare	\$995.00
MC Merlo	\$1,295.00
MC Merlo Reference	\$2,195.00
MC Figaro	\$3,495.00
MC Tamino	\$19,975.00
T	
Tonearms	
Rega-based Tonearms	ć
RB-220	\$575.00
RB-330	\$895.00
RB-880	\$1,495.00
RB-3000	\$2,895.00
TRA Studio (Black)	\$5,595.00
TRA 9 Tonearm	Ć7 40E 00
Black Matte Base and Tonearm	\$7,195.00
Black Matte Base w/Chrome Tonearm	\$7,995.00
Black Matte Base w/Gold Tonearm	\$8,795.00
Ruthenium Base and Tonearm	\$8,995.00
TRA 12 Tonearm	TDD
Black Matte Base and Tonearm	TBD
Black Matte Base w/Chrome Tonearm	TBD
Black Matte Base w/Gold Tonearm	TBD
Ruthenium Base and Tonearm	TBD
Power Supplies	
Konstant EINS "One) Power Supply	\$695.00
	100

Konstant Studio Power Supply

\$895.00



Konstant M-1 Power Supply Konstant M-2 Power Supply Konstant M-3 Power Supply Konstant FMD Power Supply	\$1,395.00 \$2,145.00 \$2,395.00 \$2,895.00
Phono Preamplifiers	
Phono Studio	\$925.00
Phono III	\$1,195.00
Phono 8.2 MC Symmetric (2 box)	\$4,895.00
Headphone Amp with Sound Control	\$2,195.00
Other	
Belts	
Short - 180mm	\$32.50
Leonardo 40/60 TMD, Fat Bob S TMD, Alto TMD, Apollon TMD, Max, Jupiter, Zet 1 TMD (2 Motors), Zet 3 TMD (2 Motors)	
Medium - 300 mm	\$75.00
Dark Star, Dark Star Reference, Dark Star Silver Shadow, Dark Star Silver Shadow Reference, Zet 1 Without TMD (1 Motor Only), Zet 3 Without TMD (1 Motor Only)	
Long - 320mm	\$115.00
Zet 3 Without TMD (2 Motors), Massimo TMD (2 Motors)	
Bearing Oil	
ZF Oil for Bronze Bearing (Gold Oil) Example: ZET w/o TMD	\$60.00
122 for Hydrodynamic Bearing (Clear Oil)	\$60.00
Example: Fat Bob, all TMD, all FMD	
Miscellaneous	
Quintessence Switch (Chrome)	\$1,850.00
Quintessence Switch (Gold)	\$2,495.00
Rotor Ring	\$1,650.00
For Acrylic platters 60mm or 80mm	\$1,975.00
Rotor Ring + Platter Matte For metal platters 60mm and 80mm	\$1,975.00
Laser Clean - cleaning fluid	\$29.00
Laser tuch - cleaning cloth	\$29.00
Aluminum Polish Set	\$60.00
Acrylic Polish Set	\$60.00
•	•



Acrylic Cleaning Set	\$60.00
Tonearm Adjustment Set	
Precision Scale and VTA Level	
Belt Weight - Aluminum (370g)	\$159.00
Belt Weight - POM Black w/brass (370g)	\$199.00
Platter Weight - Chrome-plated brass (740g)	\$239.00
Platter Weight - Gold-plated brass (740g)	\$349.00

Special Conditions

- Custom Orders In certain cases of orders on turntables, tonearms, and components that are customized, The Audiophile Lounge may require full payment upfront at the time the order is placed.
- 2) Large Special Orders Purchases of Orion Reference FMD, Tourbillon FMD, Artus FMC, and Metropolis FMD may require a partial payment of up to 50% upon placing the order or at the time a firm commitment date is provided by Transrotor.
- 3) **Component-Only Orders** If a standalone component is not in stock, customers may choose a "Rush Order" charge (TBD) to cover the cost of International Freight for shipping that component on its own.